
GENERAL RECAPITULATION.

Districts. This year. On trial. Last year. Increase.

25
22

182

53715,497 2071553 15,167 330

QUESTION X.

ANSWER.

8 10 0

£130 13 7g £25 6 0,

IL—ST. JOHN DISTRICT.

1

‘$,

)

2497
1833
1581
1129
1380
1613
2050
3080

St. John, South, 
St. John, North, 
St. John, West, 
St. Andrew’s, 
Bt. David's 
St Stephen’s 
Mill Town, 
Sussex Vale, 
Greenwich,

173.17 10
45 5 10
20 8 54
14 4 1}
5 0 7

17 2 0
7 12 6

89 17 2
23 19 9

91 
200 
166 
128 
137 
112 
188 
531

124
52

Halifax............
St. John.......... 
Truro .............  
P. E. Island. . . 
Fredericton .... 
Sackville.........  
Annapolis.......  
Newfoundland .

145
194

Cl 
C<
Po 
Be 
M:
Ki 
Wi 
Mi

sd. Fund.
£8 14 104

9 5,

| 

p 
W 
R 
p 
G 
S’ si 
P 
M

I
1

Sac 
Poil 
Bai< 
Mor 
Cov 
Hop 
Riel 
Ami

Min

Fn 
Shi
W( 
An 
Na 
Ga, 
Bu 
Mil 
Bat 
Dal 
Mir

What has been collected upon the several Circuits and 
for the Contingent and Home Mission Funds, the Supernu­
merary Ministers’ and Ministers’ Widows’ Fund, and the 
Educational Fund for Ministers’ Children?

Sup. Fund.
£24 7 6

20 16 0
2 14 6
2 10 8
1 6 10
1 6 9
1 15 0
1 4 94
4 13 0
10 0

Decrease. Nett

22 9 54
29 11 5)
21 18 21
12 2 54

6 119
74 16 104
37 18 3
19 10 8
30 10 10

194 3 6

4 3 0
2 9 0

l6t}

9 0
15 0
6 9

18 4
5 0

CIRCUITS.
Halifax, 
Dartmouth, 
Musquodoboit, 
St Margaret's Bay, 
Lunenbu rg, 
Petite Riviere,

2621
1885
1556
1157
1380
1431 '
2195
3278

25 0 0
2 10 0
2 10 0
1 18 0
1 10 3
2 18 0
2 15 0
3 0 0
1 18 9

As follows, viz :
I.-HALIFAX DISTRICT.

2 11 10 
3 19
2 5 0 
2 15
3 10 0

9 0 
8 12 7} 
0 14 0 
3 1 9 
2 10 0
4 14 4

Mill Village, 
Liverpool, 
Port Mouton
Windsor, 
Newport, 
Kempt, 
Maitland, 
Bermuda, 
Ministers’ Subscriptions,

4 0
18 1
15 5

8 0
17 6
10 0

1 6 5
12 6

15 8
14 0

£870 7 9 £90 5 64

13 7
1 6 8
1 12 0
1 0 61

15 1J
9 7 2'
1 12 6
1 18 6
3 3 2
6 113

77 15 7

Miss Society. Con. Fund.
1410 17 0, ±50 13 10

13 17 4

12


