## GENERAL RECAPITULATION.

Districts.	This year.	On trial.	Last year.	Increase.	Decrease.	Nett Incr
Halifax	2621	91	2497	124		
St. John	1885	200	1833	52		
Truro	1556	166	1581		25	
P. E. Island	1157	128	1129	22		
Fredericton	1380	137	1380			1
Sackville	1431	112	1613		182	
Annapolis	2195	188	2050	145		
Newfoundland .	3278	531	3080	194		
					6 TO0-33	-
	15,497	1553	15,167	537	207	330

TMRPWRPGSSPM

Ct Cc Po Be Mi Ki Wi Mi

Fre Shi Wo An Na Ga, Bu

Min Bat Dal Min

Sac Poir Baid Mor Cov Hop Riel Amil Pari Min

## QUESTION X.

What has been collected upon the several Circuits and for the Contingent and Heme Mission Funds, the Supernumerary Ministers' and Ministers' Widows' Fund, and the Educational Fund for Ministers' Children?

## Answer.

As follows, viz:

## I.-HALIFAX DISTRICT.

CIRCUITS.	Miss Society.		Con. Fund.		Sup. Fund.		Ed. Fund		
Halifax,	£410 17		±50 1	13 10	£24 7	6	18	14	
Dartmouth,	13 17	4					-	9	1
Musquodoboit,									
St Margaret's Bay,				1 10				4	0
Lunenburg,	22 9	54	3	1 9	1 3	7		18	1
Petite Riviere,	29 11	54	3 2 2	5 0	1 6	8		15	1
Mill Village,	21 18			1 5	1 12	0		8	(
Liverpool,	12 2	51	3 1	0 0	1 0	64		17	(
Port Mouton	6 11	9		9 0	15	11		10	(
Windsor,	74 16	101	8 1	2 71	9 7	2	1	6	1
Newpert,	37 18	3		14 0	1 12	6	- 1	2	(
Kempt,	19 10	8		1 9	1 18	6		15	5
Maitland,	30 10			0 0	3 3	2		14	(
Bermuda,	194 3	6	4 1	4 4	6 11	3			
Ministers' Subscription	ons,				77 15	7	8	10	C
	£870 7	9	£90	5 64	£130 13	7 ½	£25	6	0
	II.—ST.	JOHN	DIST	RICT.					
St. John, South,	173.17	10	25	0 0	20 16	0	4	3	0
St. John, North,	45 5	10	21	0 0	2 14	6	2	9	(
St. John, West,	20 8	54	2 1	0 0	2 10	8		5	1
St. Andrew's,	14 4	11	11	8 0	1 6	10		11	8
St. David's	5 9	7	11	0 3	1 6	9		9	0
St. Stephen's	17 2	6		8 0	1 15	0		15	C
Mill Town,	7 12	6		5 0	1 4	91		6	8
Sussex Vale,	39 17	2	3	0 0	4 13	0		18	4
Greenwich,	23 19	. 9	11	8 9	1 0	0		5	0